
1221 WOODLAND CT, APPLETON, WI, 54911
https://www.adashunjones.com

1221 WOODLAND
CT, APPLETON, WI,
54911

$179,900

Nicely maintained and move-in ready best describes this 4 BR 2.5 BA home in a central
Appleton location. Offering you quality construction, a very functional layout plus room for
all with a main floor LR and FR. You will also find a wood burning fireplace, formal dining,
nicely finished LL rec room and a heated...

Listing
Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2440 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1940

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 500 Tax Amount: 3444

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X14 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 10X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 9X9 Upper

Family Room 13X20 Main

Formal Dining Room 10X11 Main

Kitchen 13X16 Main

Living Room 12X20 Main

Other Room 20X25 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Partial,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


